
LOTS 39 & 40 FAIRWAY VIEW S/D UN

367-124, 671-280, 678-50, WD 136

HAZEN LINDA REVOCABLE TRUST
200 NW ASHLEY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02309-040
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1499/2553 9/15/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD EDWARD LEE JR

HAZEN LINDA REVOCAB

1497/228 8/15/2023 WD Q I 01 590,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WARD EDWARD LEE JR

HAZEN LINDA REVOCAB
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000051402 Roof Replacement 40,986 11/06/2024

25953 ADDN SFR 108 06/26/2007

HX Base Yr

272 NW FAIRWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 90 CUSTOM 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,039 141.3177 158.28 639,293 1992 2010 0 0 0 22.50 77.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3723

BAS 629 100 1993 629 77,157

BAS 2,482 100 1993 2,482 304,460

FGR 612 55 1993 337 41,339

FOP 48 30 1993 14 1,717

FOP 252 30 1993 76 9,322

PTO 85 5 1993 4 491

PTO 140 5 1993 7 859

SFB 612 80 1993 490 60,107

4,860 4,039 495,452

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-2,-24] W24 S11 W14 D27L28 D14R14 U21R22
E36 D22R19 U14R14 U28L25 W14 N11 $
BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=56,32] U18L18 D17L17 D18R18 U6R6 D1.6R1.6
U5.6R5.6 U1.6L1.6 U5.6R5.6 $
SFB=[YR=1993;ORIG=-52,30] U17L17 D18L18 D17R17 U18R18 $
FGR=[YR=1993;ORIG=-76,6] U17L17 D18L18 D17R17 U18R18 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-69,13] U7L7 D18L18 D7R7 U18R18 $
PTO=[YR=1993;ORIG=-7,-34] W14 S10 E14 N10 $
PTO=[YR=1993;ORIG=-57,3.6] U6.6L6.6 D6.6L6.6 D6.6R6.6
U6.6R6.6 $
FOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-21,11] E12 N4 W12 S4 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 30 20 600.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 840

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 50 24 1,200.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 1,680

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0210 15 3,150.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 4,410

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 34 34 1,156.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,468

7 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,000

16,358

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


